
From: Zenk, Jessica
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: FYI - Letter from San Jose BPAC in support of Downtown West
Date: Tuesday, May 25, 2021 12:15:24 PM

 
 

From: Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, May 25, 2021 10:20 AM
To: Smith, Ryan <ryan.smith@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Ristow, John <John.Ristow@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>;
Madou, Ramses <ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov>; Brazil, John <John.Brazil@sanjoseca.gov>;
Strause, Janneke <Janneke.Strause@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: FYI - Letter from San Jose BPAC in support of Downtown West
 
Good to hear Ryan and glad to have been able to help.

ERIC EIDLIN, AICP
Station Planning Manager
City of San Jose Department of Transportation
200 E Santa Clara St, San Jose, CA 95113
Office: 408.795.1638
 
[I APOLOGIZE FOR ANY TYPOS AND SLOW RESPONSES. I AM TYPING WITH ONE HAND BECAUSE OF A
BROKEN WRIST.]

On May 25, 2021, at 10:12, Smith, Ryan <ryan.smith@sanjoseca.gov> wrote:

﻿
Hi all,
 
FYI - last night, San Jose BPAC unanimously approved a letter to the Mayor and
Council in support of Downtown West for today's City Council meeting.  The letter
is attached for reference and has
been forwarded along to all of the offices and
the City Clerk.
 
Eric,
 
Thanks for attending BPAC last night to answer questions about the project. 
Given somewhat heated discussion on separate items at recent BPAC meetings, I
was anticipating concerns from committee
members and the public about this
item, but it was nice to see overwhelming support.
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Thanks,
 
Ryan
 
Ryan Smith | Transportation Planner
Department of Transportation
City of San Jose

 
 
<BPAC Letter To Mayor and Council in Support of Downtown West Mixed-Use
Project.pdf>


